Under 18
18-19
20-21
22-24
25-29
30-34
35-39

65+
Unknown
Grand Total

Troy University

Full Time Part Time Total
Undergraduate Graduate Unclassified* Undergraduate Graduate Unclassified* Undergraduate Graduate
33 0 0 186 0 0 219 0
2,145 0 0 255 0 0 2,400 0
2,380 8 0 663 4 2 3,043 12
1,353 230 1 844 197 3 2,197 427
598 301 0 733 614 0 1,331 915
361 189 0 491 495 1 852 684
267 139 0 428 481
9 4 0 10 8 0 19 12
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7,563 1,106 1 4,319 2,511 7 11,882 3,617

*Unclassified - Students are enrolled in Post-Bachelor courses and ESL courses (non-credit courses).

Unclassified*
0

O BMDNO

o

Percent Total
Undergraduate Graduate

1.8% 0.0%
20.2% 0.0%
25.6% 0.3%
18.5% 11.8%
11.2% 25.3%
7.2% 18.9%
0.2% 0.3%
0.0% 0.0%

100.0% 100.0%

Unclassified*
0.0%
0.0%
25.0%
50.0%
0.0%
12.5%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
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