18-19 2,145 0 0 255 0 0 2,400 0 0 20.2% 0.0% 0 20-21 2,380 8 0 663 4 2 3,043 12 2 25.6% 0.3% 25 22-24 1,353 230 1 844 197 3 2,197 427 4 18.5% 11.8% 50 25-29 598 301 0 733 614 0 1,331 915 0 11.2% 25.3% 0													
20-21 2,380 8 0 663 4 2 3,043 12 2 25.6% 0.3% 25 22-24 1,353 230 1 844 197 3 2,197 427 4 18.5% 11.8% 50 25-29 598 301 0 733 614 0 1,331 915 0 11.2% 25.3% 0 30-34 361 189 0 491 495 1 852 684 1 7.2% 18.9% 12	Under 18	33	0	0	186	0	0	219	0	0	1.8%	0.0%	0.0%
22-24 1,353 230 1 844 197 3 2,197 427 4 18.5% 11.8% 50 25-29 598 301 0 733 614 0 1,331 915 0 11.2% 25.3% 0 30-34 361 189 0 491 495 1 852 684 1 7.2% 18.9% 12	18-19	2,145	0	0	255	0	0	2,400	0	0	20.2%	0.0%	0.0%
25-29 598 301 0 733 614 0 1,331 915 0 11.2% 25.3% 0 30-34 361 189 0 491 495 1 852 684 1 7.2% 18.9% 12	20-21	2,380	8	0	663	4		3,043	12	2	25.6%	0.3%	25.0%
30-34 361 189 0 491 495 1 852 684 1 7.2% 18.9% 12	22-24	1,353	230	1	844	197	3	2,197	427	4	18.5%	11.8%	50.0%
	25-29	598	301	0	733	614	0	1,331	915	0	11.2%	25.3%	0.0%
35-39 267 139 0 428 481	30-34	361	189	0	491	495	1	852	684	1	7.2%	18.9%	12.5%
	35-39	267	139	0	428	481							
65+ 9 4 0 10 8 0 19 12 0 0.2% 0.3% 0	65+	9	4	0	10	8	0	19	12	0	0.2%	0.3%	0.0%
		•	-	-	-	-	_	-	0	_			0.0%